
Monday
Delivery on:  June 26 and July 24

Wednesday
Delivery on:  June 28 and July 26

•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	Mount Vernon Community – Administration
•	Lisbon Community – Central Office
•	North Cedar Community – Administration
•	Tipton Community – High School/Central Office
•	West Branch Community – Central Office
•	GWAEA Coralville Facility
•	Solon Community – Central Office
•	College Community – District shipping and receiving
•	KCC – Shipping and Receiving
•	Xavier High (hours 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.)

•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	GWAEA Coralville Facility
•	Lone Tree Community – Superintendent’s Office
•	Highland Community – Central Office
•	Washington Community – Administration
•	KCC – Washington  
•	Mid-Prairie Community – Administration
•	English Valleys Community – Elementary
•	KCC – Williamsburg  
•	Williamsburg – Jr/Sr High
•	HLV Community – Superintendent’s Office
•	 Iowa Valley – Jr/Sr High
•	Clear Creek Amana – District Office

Regular delivery will 
resume on Thursday, 

August 17, 2023.

•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	Center Point-Urbana Community – Superintendent’s Office 

(Urbana)
•	Vinton-Shellsburg Administrative Office
•	KCC – Vinton  
•	Benton Administration Building – Superintendent’s Office
•	Belle Plaine Community – Administration Office
•	 Iowa City Community – Northwest Jr. High
•	Regina High  
•	GWAEA Coralville Facility
•	 Iowa Medical & Classification Center

•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	Olin Consolidated – High School (9am-12pm)
•	Midland Middle/High – Superintendent’s Office
•	Monticello – District Office
•	KCC – Monticello  
•	Anamosa Community – District Office
•	Anamosa State Penitentiary
•	Springville Secondary – Administration Building
•	Marion Independent – Administrative Office
•	Linn-Mar Community – Learning Resource Center – 
Superintendent’s Office Room 200

•	Alburnett Community – Elementary
•	Central City Community – Administration
•	North Linn – Administration

Tuesday
Delivery on:  June 27 and July 25

Thursday
Delivery on:  June 29 and July 27

gwaea.org/vans
vandelivery@gwaea.org

Summer  
    Van Delivery Schedule
	 June 26-29 & July 24-27, 2023

Schedule in DELIVERYorder

Grant Wood AEA

Summer delivery from Grant Wood AEA will be the weeks of June 26-29 
and July 24-27. If you need van service before the scheduled date send an 
email to vandelivery@gwaea.org.
Deliveries, including Media Center materials, will be made to those buildings that have been identified 
below.  If your building is not scheduled for summer delivery, you have the following options:
• 	Pick up/return the materials to the building identified as the drop for your district.
• 	Pick up/return materials at the Grant Wood AEA Sixth Street facility.



•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	College Community – District shipping and receiving
•	GWAEA Coralville Facility
•	KCC – Shipping and Receiving
•	Lisbon Community – Central Office
•	Mount Vernon Community – Administration
•	North Cedar Community – Administration
•	Solon Community – Central Office
•	Tipton Community – High School/Central Office
•	West Branch Community – Central Office
•	Xavier High (hours 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.)

•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	Clear Creek Amana – District Office
•	English Valleys Community – Elementary
•	GWAEA Coralville Facility
•	HLV Community – Superintendent’s Office
•	Highland Community – Central Office
•	 Iowa Valley – Jr/Sr High
•	KCC – Washington  
•	KCC – Williamsburg
•	Lone Tree Community – Superintendent’s Office
•	Mid-Prairie Community – Administration
•	Washington Community – Administration
•	Williamsburg – Jr/Sr High

Regular delivery will 
resume on Thursday, 

August 17, 2023.

•	Belle Plaine Community – Administration Office
•	Benton Administration Building – Superintendent’s Office
•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	Center Point-Urbana Community – Superintendent’s Office 

(Urbana)
•	GWAEA Coralville Facility
•	 Iowa City Community – Northwest Jr. High
•	 Iowa Medical & Classification Center
•	KCC – Vinton  
•	Regina High  
•	Vinton-Shellsburg Administrative Office

•	Alburnett Community – Elementary
•	Anamosa Community – District Office
•	Anamosa State Penitentiary
•	Cedar Rapids Educational Leadership and Support Center
•	Central City Community – Administration
•	KCC – Monticello
•	Linn-Mar Community – Learning Resource Center – 
Superintendent’s Office Room 200

•	Marion Independent – Administrative Office
•	Midland Middle/High – Superintendent’s Office
•	Monticello – District Office
•	North Linn – Administration
•	Olin Consolidated – High School (9am-12pm)
•	Springville Secondary – Administration Building

gwaea.org/vans
vandelivery@gwaea.org

Summer  
    Van Delivery Schedule
	 June 26-29 & July 24-27, 2023

Schedule in ALPHABETICALorder

Grant Wood AEA
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Summer delivery from Grant Wood AEA will be the weeks of June 26-29 
and July 24-27. If you need van service before the scheduled date send an 
email to vandelivery@gwaea.org.
Deliveries, including Media Center materials, will be made to those buildings that have been identified 
below.  If your building is not scheduled for summer delivery, you have the following options:
• 	Pick up/return the materials to the building identified as the drop for your district.
• 	Pick up/return materials at the Grant Wood AEA Sixth Street facility.

Monday
Delivery on:  June 26 and July 24

Wednesday
Delivery on:  June 28 and July 26

Tuesday
Delivery on:  June 27 and July 25

Thursday
Delivery on:  June 29 and July 27


